]

M PERMIT

b,
\‘l Mol Approval » "?""“l’t\-L‘();‘f\‘

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT, BIMAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA (8] g s

o A ' ' BTN SN
Q& £ _ { fyg;i%;,y;g',«y}:;
\\\\.: (6 FORM P,St,8, {‘i" T %" 1#}4
\‘\]; Y 8 rl + ) - ".; l-'l"!.'(.,’
e300 e [S00 Rulo 73 (7)(1)] B a2y
bk "““’\‘”” ﬂ"ﬂf“:’ 0 & z'ﬂfh
RegTe treir PERMITIN RESPECT OF STAGE GARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) xﬁg’“g—r\*;{?’ggr;
PART-A [iﬂ;%zmicz-‘w Y

1. Pormit No

2. Name Of Tho Parmit Holdor
3. Namo of Fallmr/l-hmbnnd

4. Addross

BR2025-8C-0202A o .72,

AVINASH KUMAR

BACHUCHU SINGI

AT NEW AREA PATALPURI MANDIR GONDAPUR POST-
- NAWADA PS- NAWADA, Bihar Nawado-805110

() Registration Mark of the Vehiclo BR21P8137

(i) Make/Model TATAMOTORS LTD/STARBUS ULTRA LP09.6/52 BSIII

(iil) Chassis Numbeor MATE1006E8D10675
(iv) Engine Number AO7TCTIDVYB14542
(v) Class of Vohiclo Bus

(vi) Registration Dato 07-Jun=2014

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
6.(i) Number of Passangors Standing Allowod 0

(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowod 13

(i) Number of Passangers Sleoper Allowod 0

7. Route/Area for which parmit is valid;

SOJIEDETAIL .,

Route | Route | ; ‘ i Route
} From To Via Length
Code Flag
MALAYPU MAHISAUDI CHOWI(,SIK/-\ND/\R/\./\LIG/\NJ,C '
A , R sTaTIoN| MPMA A NDRADEER , 52|
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 24-Dec-2025  To: 23-Dec-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 6
10. Total Number of Stage Carriagos coverad by this Pormit................cc.o.ooooiio .
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kopt In resorve to maintain tho carriage and provido for special
OCLASIONS. e0esevarisrsssunisindiinemisnimiasensstsesstnnnsinsassass s ssssesinmonstssoessessssnernsens
12. Maximum and minimum dally trps 0N aCh FOULe.....ovvvveivirieeee e s oo
13. Maximum and minimum rale Of FAreS..........cc.virrvorriniseensens oo
14. The Slage Carriago may bo used as a good carrlago wilhin the aroa or arcas and subject to tho conditions heroin undor
SPOCHIBU. ... et

15. The resorve stagoe carriago may bo used as a conlract carriage within tho arca or aroas and subject lo the conditions

spocified in P.Co.S Permit No.
| -
\l / "
N

ELITERY

.\v’”‘;
qemeEr uRya Ty

” LI )
L - Y Sy i 'S(S'CWTHW’N\»\:*.
WAy a=Nu ullaess v IO
. i | }\ ﬁ;ﬂ \ ey g i S“lf'n?(')'?ffl'é’_ I6n¥1|'TT’:mspSnr!Agjhori:y.
DIJ!O.‘ 24'[)0C'202\) \,\/J ,l "“vh.f RMUNGER"R’TAlBJUggh“
kg WEING b N T
v

o e R




AMIT NO, BR2025-86-3202A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

VEHICLE NO, BR2IP812T  2.0-7

fouta Coda - Departure
Moppaga Journay Day Arrival Tima pnes Halt
(HH:1M)
: (HH:1A1)
2011 MALAYPUIL STATI
A ON L 00,00.00 02:00:00 true
2011 MAHIBAUDICHO | = :
WK 1 03,1500 02:21:00 trye
. ;(())111 | GANDARA || 0%AT00 0451:00 tru
e R CALIGANS || 005:00 04:07:00 troe
3011 | CHANDRADEEP| 1 04:17:00 04:21:00 true
",".A’,”__f I . 1 042600 042,00 true
011 | CHANDRADEEP | 1 04,3400 04,4000 true
B0 ALIGAN | 1 04:50:00 04:55.00 true
A BIKANDARA 1 05:10,00 05:20:00 true
i MAHISAUDI CHO
401 WK 1 05:50:00 05:55:00 true
B MALAYPUR STATI
a0 ON 1 06:10:00 06:30:00 true
T MAHIBAUDIC
3011 )Cv:?l GHO 1 08:45:00 07:37:00 true
01 SIKANDARA 1 08:07:00 08:18:00 true
3011 ALIGANS 1 08/33,00 08:40:00 true
3011 CIHANDRADEEP 1 08:60:00 08:55:00 true
3011 AADHA 1 09:00:00 10:00:00 true
3011 CIHANDRADEEP 1 10:05:00 10:12:00 true
3011 ALIGANJ 1 10:22:00 10:28:00 true
3011 SIKANDARA 1 10:41:00 11:14.00 true
3011 MN'"SC&:? HEHS 1 11:44:00 11:45:00 true
3011 MA"AY';L;,R STATI 1 12:00:00 13:00:00 true
301 M/\HISC\l/JKDI CHO 1 13:15:00 13:34:00 true
3011 SIKANDARA 1 14.04:00 14:41:00 tue
3011 ALIGANJ 1 14:56:00 15:10:00 true
3011 CHANDRADEEP 1 15:20:00 15:25:00 e
3011 AADHA 1 15:30:00 15:40:00 e
3011 CHANDRADEEP 1 15:45:00 15:46:00 e
3011 ALIGANJ 1 15:56:00 16:23:00 e
3011 SIKANDARA 1 16:38:00 16:55:00 true
3011 MAHISAUDI CHO 1 17:25:00 17:30:00 b
. WK
- MALAY‘:)%R SR 1 17:45:00 00:00:00 true

P

e ey

o d-f uRawt e
Date: 24-Dec-2025 u ]{ ‘ﬂ;ﬂ qu o
\".\‘44“

AHdREgional Tangpod Autority.
dar Regi. T:BDALort Auth

v a————

o S




